98 www.huntheat.com.au
54
94
54
94
Steel; 25mm round tubes with 35mm collectors
Optional B2 (underneath) connections available on vertical models
5 year warranty
Overview
Delivery
A25 Range shown on pages 16-17
Finish
Supplied to order approximate delivery time (8-16 weeks).
Horizontal pipe centres and technical drawings
Single horizontal Double horizontal
Single vertical Double vertical
Vertical pipe centres and technical drawings
54
94
54
94
Pipe centres left to right Pipe centres from wall Depth from wall
width - 40mm 54mm 94mm
Pipe centres left to right Pipe centres from wall Depth from wall
width + valves 54mm 94mm
White RAL 9010 as standard, 25 RAL colours and 9 Special Finishes
1001  1013  1015  1016  1021  2003  3000  3003  3015  5002  5012  5014  5017  6019
6027  7016  7035  7042  8011  9001  9005  9006  9007  9010  9011
Please call 1300 00 1800 for a RAL or Special Finish chart
Underneath Connections Ex GST
B2CONN $216
Underneath Connections pipe centres = width - 85mm
99www.huntheat.com.au
A25 horizontal shown on page 16-17
Single horizontal Double horizontal
Please see page 99 for A25 single & double horizontal pipe centres & drawings.
Model Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex GST
Colours
Ex GST
AO25S040008B 296 400 160 $198.00 $238.00
AO25S050008B 296 500 200 $208.00 $251.00
AO25S050010B 368 500 250 $216.00 $259.00
AO25S050012B 440 500 299 $247.00 $297.00
AO25S060014B 512 600 419 $326.00 $391.00
AO25S060016B 584 600 479 $359.00 $430.00
AO25S060018B 656 600 539 $402.00 $482.00
AO25S070008B 296 700 279 $254.00 $305.00
AO25S070010B 368 700 349 $264.00 $316.00
AO25S070012B 440 700 419 $301.00 $362.00
AO25S070014B 512 700 489 $352.00 $422.00
AO25S070016B 584 700 559 $383.00 $460.00
AO25S100008B 296 1000 399 $307.00 $368.00
AO25S100010B 368 1000 499 $315.00 $378.00
AO25S100012B 440 1000 599 $365.00 $438.00
AO25S100014B 512 1000 699 $424.00 $510.00
AO25S100016B 584 1000 798 $465.00 $558.00
AO25S100018B 656 1000 898 $522.00 $626.00
AO25S100022B 800 1000 1088 $606.00 $727.00
AO25S120008B 296 1200 479 $361.00 $433.00
AO25S140008B 296 1400 559 $404.00 $485.00
AO25S140010B 368 1400 699 $413.00 $495.00
AO25S140012B 440 1400 838 $472.00 $566.00
AO25S140014B 512 1400 978 $556.00 $667.00
AO25S140016B 584 1400 1118 $604.00 $725.00
AO25S140018B 656 1400 1257 $678.00 $814.00
AO25S180008B 296 1800 679 $445.00 $534.00
AO25S180010B 368 1800 898 $462.00 $555.00
AO25S180012B 440 1800 1078 $528.00 $634.00
AO25S180014B 512 1800 1257 $619.00 $743.00
AO25S180016B 584 1800 1437 $674.00 $809.00
AO25S180022B 800 1800 1958 $885.00 $1,062.00
AO25S200012B 440 2000 1198 $573.00 $688.00
AO25S200014B 512 2000 1397 $674.00 $809.00
AO25S200016B 584 2000 1597 $732.00 $879.00
AO25S200018B 656 2000 1796 $823.00 $987.00
AO25S220008B 296 2200 878 $517.00 $621.00
AO25S220012B 440 2200 1317 $619.00 $743.00
Model Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex GST
Colours Ex
GST
AO25D040008B 296 400 264 $256.00 $307.00
AO25D050008B 296 500 330 $315.00 $378.00
AO25D050010B 368 500 401 $342.00 $410.00
AO25D050012B 440 500 473 $404.00 $485.00
AO25D060014B 512 600 652 $505.00 $607.00
AO25D060016B 584 600 742 $556.00 $667.00
AO25D060018B 656 600 830 $624.00 $750.00
AO25D070008B 296 700 462 $386.00 $462.00
AO25D070010B 368 700 562 $415.00 $498.00
AO25D070012B 440 700 662 $490.00 $589.00
AO25D070014B 512 700 760 $544.00 $653.00
AO25D070016B 584 700 865 $602.00 $721.00
AO25D100008B 296 1000 659 $490.00 $589.00
AO25D100010B 368 1000 802 $526.00 $631.00
AO25D100012B 440 1000 946 $621.00 $745.00
AO25D100014B 512 1000 1086 $692.00 $831.00
AO25D100016B 584 1000 1236 $760.00 $913.00
AO25D100018B 656 1000 1383 $855.00 $1,026.00
AO25D100022B 800 1000 1670 $1,055.00 $1,266.00
AO25D120008B 296 1200 791 $579.00 $694.00
AO25D140008B 296 1400 923 $642.00 $770.00
AO25D140010B 368 1400 1123 $694.00 $834.00
AO25D140012B 440 1400 1324 $816.00 $980.00
AO25D140014B 512 1400 1520 $907.00 $1,089.00
AO25D140016B 584 1400 1731 $998.00 $1,198.00
AO25D140018B 656 1400 1937 $1,125.00 $1,350.00
AO25D180008B 296 1800 1187 $710.00 $851.00
AO25D180010B 368 1800 1444 $765.00 $918.00
AO25D180012B 440 1800 1702 $903.00 $1,083.00
AO25D180014B 512 1800 1955 $1,002.00 $1,203.00
AO25D180016B 584 1800 2226 $1,101.00 $1,321.00
AO25D180022B 800 1800 3007 $1,529.00 $1,835.00
AO25D200012B 440 2000 1891 $971.00 $1,165.00
AO25D200014B 512 2000 2172 $1,080.00 $1,296.00
AO25D200016B 584 2000 2473 $1,186.00 $1,423.00
AO25D200018B 656 2000 2766 $1,334.00 $1,601.00
AO25D220008B 296 2200 1450 $866.00 $1,039.00
AO25D220012B 440 2200 2080 $1,095.00 $1,314.00
Please note: other sizes also available - contact Hunt Heating for more information.
100 www.huntheat.com.au
Single vertical Double vertical
A25 vertical shown on page 16-17
Please see page 99 for A25 single & double vertical pipe centres, drawings & optional bottom opposite ends (BOE) prices.
Model Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex GST
Colours
Ex GST
AV25S040008B 400 296 175 $198.00 $238.00
AV25S050010B 500 368 265 $216.00 $259.00
AV25S050012B 500 440 318 $247.00 $297.00
AV25S050014B 500 512 371 $291.00 $349.00
AV25S070008B 700 296 286 $254.00 $305.00
AV25S070010B 700 368 358 $264.00 $316.00
AV25S070012B 700 440 430 $301.00 $362.00
AV25S070014B 700 512 501 $352.00 $422.00
AV25S070016B 700 584 573 $386.00 $462.00
AV25S100010B 1000 368 494 $315.00 $378.00
AV25S100012B 1000 440 593 $365.00 $438.00
AV25S100014B 1000 512 692 $424.00 $510.00
AV25S100016B 1000 584 790 $465.00 $558.00
AV25S100018B 1000 656 889 $522.00 $626.00
AV25S100020B 1000 728 988 $551.00 $661.00
AV25S100022B 1000 800 1087 $606.00 $727.00
AV25S120006B 1200 224 350 $326.00 $391.00
AV25S120008B 1200 296 467 $359.00 $430.00
AV25S120010B 1200 368 584 $372.00 $446.00
AV25S120012B 1200 440 701 $429.00 $514.00
AV25S120014B 1200 512 818 $499.00 $598.00
AV25S120016B 1200 584 934 $542.00 $650.00
AV25S150006B 1500 224 419 $352.00 $422.00
AV25S150008B 1500 296 558 $388.00 $465.00
AV25S150010B 1500 368 698 $406.00 $487.00
AV25S150012B 1500 440 838 $465.00 $558.00
AV25S150014B 1500 512 977 $542.00 $650.00
AV25S150016B 1500 584 1117 $594.00 $713.00
AV25S150020B 1500 728 1396 $705.00 $847.00
AV25S180006B 1800 224 481 $402.00 $482.00
AV25S180008B 1800 296 641 $445.00 $534.00
AV25S180010B 1800 368 801 $462.00 $555.00
AV25S180012B 1800 440 961 $528.00 $634.00
AV25S180014B 1800 512 1121 $619.00 $743.00
AV25S180016B 1800 584 1282 $674.00 $809.00
AV25S180020B 1800 728 1602 $804.00 $964.00
AV25S180022B 1800 800 1762 $885.00 $1,062.00
AV25S200008B 2000 296 706 $483.00 $579.00
AV25S200010B 2000 368 883 $501.00 $602.00
AV25S200012B 2000 440 1060 $573.00 $688.00
AV25S200014B 2000 512 1236 $674.00 $809.00
AV25S200016B 2000 584 1413 $732.00 $879.00
AV25S200018B 2000 656 1589 $823.00 $987.00
AV25S200020B 2000 728 1766 $874.00 $1,049.00
AV25S200022B 2000 800 1943 $959.00 $1,151.00
AV25S220008B 2200 296 772 $517.00 $621.00
AV25S220010B 2200 368 965 $538.00 $646.00
AV25S220014B 2200 512 1351 $717.00 $861.00
Model Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex GST
Colours Ex
GST
AV25D040008B 400 296 269 $301.00 $362.00
AV25D050010B 500 368 416 $342.00 $410.00
AV25D050012B 500 440 499 $404.00 $485.00
AV25D050014B 500 512 582 $449.00 $539.00
AV25D070008B 700 296 443 $386.00 $462.00
AV25D070010B 700 368 544 $415.00 $498.00
AV25D070012B 700 440 665 $490.00 $589.00
AV25D070014B 700 512 776 $544.00 $653.00
AV25D070016B 700 584 886 $602.00 $721.00
AV25D100010B 1000 368 749 $526.00 $631.00
AV25D100012B 1000 440 899 $621.00 $745.00
AV25D100014B 1000 512 1049 $692.00 $831.00
AV25D100016B 1000 584 1198 $760.00 $913.00
AV25D100018B 1000 656 1348 $855.00 $1,026.00
AV25D100020B 1000 728 1498 $957.00 $1,148.00
AV25D100022B 1000 800 1648 $1,055.00 $1,266.00
AV25D120006B 1200 224 524 $569.00 $683.00
AV25D120008B 1200 296 699 $579.00 $694.00
AV25D120010B 1200 368 874 $624.00 $750.00
AV25D120012B 1200 440 1049 $732.00 $879.00
AV25D120014B 1200 512 1224 $819.00 $983.00
AV25D120016B 1200 584 1398 $903.00 $1,083.00
AV25D150006B 1500 224 633 $612.00 $734.00
AV25D150008B 1500 296 844 $626.00 $752.00
AV25D150010B 1500 368 1055 $674.00 $809.00
AV25D150012B 1500 440 1266 $796.00 $955.00
AV25D150014B 1500 512 1477 $885.00 $1,062.00
AV25D150016B 1500 584 1688 $975.00 $1,171.00
AV25D150020B 1500 728 2110 $1,229.00 $1,475.00
AV25D180006B 1800 224 703 $697.00 $836.00
AV25D180008B 1800 296 1006 $710.00 $851.00
AV25D180010B 1800 368 1258 $765.00 $918.00
AV25D180012B 1800 440 1510 $903.00 $1,083.00
AV25D180014B 1800 512 1761 $1,002.00 $1,203.00
AV25D180016B 1800 584 2013 $1,101.00 $1,321.00
AV25D180020B 1800 728 2516 $1,393.00 $1,672.00
AV25D180022B 1800 800 2768 $1,529.00 $1,835.00
AV25D200008B 2000 296 1074 $765.00 $918.00
AV25D200010B 2000 368 1343 $821.00 $985.00
AV25D200012B 2000 440 1612 $971.00 $1,165.00
AV25D200014B 2000 512 1880 $1,080.00 $1,296.00
AV25D200016B 2000 584 2149 $1,186.00 $1,423.00
AV25D200018B 2000 656 2417 $1,334.00 $1,601.00
AV25D200020B 2000 728 2686 $1,495.00 $1,794.00
AV25D200022B 2000 800 2955 $1,647.00 $1,976.00
AV25D220008B 2200 296 1163 $866.00 $1,039.00
AV25D220010B 2200 368 1454 $928.00 $1,113.00
AV25D220014B 2200 512 2036 $1,223.00 $1,467.00
Please note: other sizes also available - contact Hunt Heating for more information.